
Test Description: Retest of PGE620 and PGE625 for SNPP using data from AS3288 as input  

 Machine/Archive Set:ops4, 3318  

 Test Date: 3/31/2020  

 Test Time Interval(s):   

2018001- 2018008  

2018193 – 2018201  

 Related Test:  AS3288 and AS3301  

 Input DataSet: 
 Inputs from AS3288  
VNP02IMG  
VNP02GDC   
VNP02MOD   
VNP03IMG   
VNP03MOD   
VNP29 
VNP30 
VNP10 
  
Recipes to be Processed:  

Recipe Start/End 

Profile 

Version PGE PGE 

Version 

PGE Name 

VNP_L2m7 1/1 2.0.25 620L2 2.0.5 GIBS Gran to Tile 

VNP_GL2m7 1/12 2.0.1 625L2 2.0.1 GIBS tile to tile 

 

Outputs to be Archived:  

 VNG29_L1D_SIR  

VNG29_N1D_SIR  

VNG29_S1D_SIR  

  

 


